Last date for submission of Bids against 
EOI 

08.04.2024 at 15.00 Hours 

3 Opening of Bids received against EOI 08.04.2024 at 15.30 Hours 

4 Number of copies to be submitted 
Single Stage (Single Packet 
System) 

5 
EOI document cost inclusive tax(non-
refundable) 

Rs. 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred only) 

6 
Estimated amount of EOI  
Ref Tender no- 
ST_P_SER_ABS_ARD-BHC_2 

Rs. 37,88,93,201  /- (incl GST) 

7 
EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement (Token 
EMD) 

Rs. ₹ 5,00,000/- (Five Lakhs Only) to 
be submitted along with EOI. (via 
online bank transfer).